
MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 18:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
FINAL

Records
WRJ 8 DEC 2017 Wako City (JPN)250.2 SONG Buhan CHN ASC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

248.7

  9.9  9.710.810.610.210.210.2
10.310.710.010.610.510.510.5

228.5208.1187.3166.1145.4124.7

10.410.7
10.410.7
10.410.4
  9.910.0
10.410.7

104.052.5INDHAZARIKA
Hriday

14711

248.4

10.3  9.810.010.510.610.410.5
10.610.410.810.9  9.510.810.6

227.5207.3186.5165.1145.0123.8

10.610.8
10.010.4
10.7  9.6
10.010.0
10.510.1

102.750.9GERULBRICH
Maximilian

13992

226.9

10.410.310.8  9.810.210.6
10.310.410.010.410.310.4

206.2185.5164.7144.5124.0

10.510.0
10.610.1
  9.810.5
  9.310.8
10.710.7

103.052.1CHNFU
Gangfeng

11233

204.9

  9.310.010.010.510.5
  9.710.310.610.710.7

185.9165.6145.0123.8

10.510.6
10.110.4
10.310.0
10.110.2
10.310.1

102.651.3JPNSHIMADA
Atsushi

16074

185.4

10.610.310.010.5
10.510.110.610.3

164.3143.9123.3

10.010.9
10.210.4
10.710.0
10.410.1
  9.9  9.9

102.551.3CHNZHANG
Changhong

11515

163.4

10.310.610.9
  9.310.910.4

143.8122.3

10.6  9.2
10.610.1
10.1  9.8
  9.810.1
10.510.2

101.049.4CZENEPEJCHAL
Filip

12046

141.8

  9.910.3
10.610.6

121.3

10.5  9.7
  9.910.1
10.5  9.6
  9.710.5
10.1  9.8

100.449.7INDPANWAR
Divyansh Singh

14847

120.8
10.1
10.5

  9.810.1
10.010.0
  9.1  9.9
10.6  9.8
10.310.6

100.250.4RUSMARSOV
Ilia

18368

Legend 70D53690

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rk Rank WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.06.2018 18:43:07)
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MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
QWRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 26 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1873.4 SHIMADA Atsushi; ENDOH Masaya; SHIMIZU Akihito; JPN WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.1INDHAZARIKA Hriday1471 IND1 QF103.4 103.9 106.0 104.0 104.7 105.1

626.4GERULBRICH Maximilian1399 GER2 QF104.9 104.4 104.2 104.4 104.3 104.2

626.4CHNZHANG Changhong1151 CHN3 QF104.3 104.3 104.5 105.8 103.8 103.7

626.4CZENEPEJCHAL Filip1204 CZE4 QF105.8 104.9 105.1 104.7 103.0 102.9

626.3CHNFU Gangfeng1123 CHN5 QF103.9 103.9 104.3 105.4 104.9 103.9

625.9RUSMARSOV Ilia1836 RUS 16 QF104.3 103.4 104.1 104.6 104.8 104.7

625.9INDPANWAR Divyansh Singh1484 IND7 QF104.7 103.1 104.4 104.5 105.6 103.6

625.7JPNSHIMADA Atsushi1607 JPN8 QF103.7 104.6 104.5 105.7 105.1 102.1

625.2USAOGDEN Logan Michael2049 USA9 104.1 104.4 104.1 105.0 102.7 104.9

624.8RUSSHAMAKOV Grigorii1843 RUS 110 102.7 103.2 104.8 103.7 105.3 105.1

624.7IRISHARIFZADEH Mohammad
Hossein

1532 IRI11 105.6 104.2 103.9 102.8 104.6 103.6

624.1SRBMITROVIC Aleksa189812 103.3 102.5 104.3 104.7 104.7 104.6

623.7IRIZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash1534 IRI13 102.1 104.4 105.8 104.0 104.1 103.3

623.6DENHANSEN Mikkel Damholt123014 104.0 105.6 101.9 105.3 102.2 104.6

623.4ITASUPPINI Marco159015 103.6 104.3 102.5 104.5 104.7 103.8

623.2ITAFORMICHELLA Carmine156916 102.7 104.8 104.2 105.6 102.4 103.5

623.0FINFRIMAN Cristian1270 FIN17 105.0 105.1 104.3 104.6 101.1 102.9

622.7RUSGONCHARENKO Denis1823 RUS 118 103.1 103.8 102.4 104.0 104.9 104.5

622.3INDMANE Shahu Tushar1479 IND19 103.6 103.1 104.5 104.2 102.3 104.6

621.8KORSHIN Hongjun164720 103.3 102.0 104.1 103.7 104.8 103.9

621.6DENKILDEHOJ Nicklas Hojfeldt123221 104.0 103.3 104.5 103.5 102.3 104.0

621.4USASHANER William2053 USA22 101.4 103.4 105.6 104.0 103.5 103.5

621.0GERBLOS Bastian1355 GER23 102.9 103.7 103.3 103.5 103.7 103.9

621.0IRINEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad1526 IRI24 103.8 102.7 103.3 103.5 104.4 103.3

620.9JPNSHIMIZU Akihito1608 JPN25 101.6 104.1 103.2 104.1 103.8 104.1

620.6SGPONG Tsien Jin1867 SGP 226 101.2 104.2 104.7 104.2 103.3 103.0

620.4UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro202727 104.9 102.3 101.6 103.6 102.7 105.3
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

620.1FINLANGSTROM Sebastian1279 FIN28 102.7 104.1 103.1 103.0 103.0 104.2

619.9CZEMIKULCIK Radek120029 101.9 102.7 101.7 103.1 105.3 105.2

619.9NORHEGG Jon-Hermann1721 NOR30 102.5 102.6 103.1 103.2 104.4 104.1

619.7CHNXU Yuannan114831 102.4 104.3 101.8 103.1 103.1 105.0

619.6CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri1208 CZE32 101.3 104.6 103.9 103.3 103.8 102.7

619.5HUNPEKLER Zalan1430 HUN33 101.0 103.8 103.8 105.0 103.6 102.3

619.4SGPRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan Abdul1870 SGP 134 101.8 102.5 102.8 103.6 104.7 104.0

619.1SGPCHAN Emmanuel En Yue1855 SGP 135 105.1 101.5 103.2 102.4 104.0 102.9

619.0CROTOMASEVIC Denis116536 102.2 103.2 104.0 104.4 101.9 103.3

618.8NORNORDHAGEN Vegard1728 NOR37 105.5 103.2 104.3 101.0 102.1 102.7

618.6SRBSAVIC Dorde189938 101.7 100.9 103.7 105.5 102.4 104.4

618.6FINKIURU Matias1272 FIN39 103.8 104.8 102.8 99.9 103.6 103.7

618.6CZETICHY Radek1216 CZE40 103.6 104.1 104.1 101.3 102.2 103.3

618.5GERFIX Colin136441 102.4 102.8 102.9 104.4 103.3 102.7

618.4SWEHENRICSSON Anders1950 SWE42 104.2 103.1 102.4 102.8 104.9 101.0

618.2USASANCHEZ Matthew Xavier2052 USA43 104.1 103.1 104.1 102.5 102.9 101.5

618.1GBRPIROUET Cameron Adam
Snowden

134044 102.0 104.0 102.4 103.0 102.3 104.4

618.1CHNLIU Yuqi1135 CHN45 105.1 103.4 102.6 104.5 100.9 101.6

618.0BLRPOKRAS Aliaksandr107146 102.3 102.2 104.0 103.6 103.2 102.7

617.8HUNPRAGAI Patrik143247 101.6 104.0 103.7 101.3 104.4 102.8

617.4POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej1756 POL48 103.4 99.6 104.4 103.3 102.1 104.6

617.3SGPSNG Jian Hui1871 SGP 149 102.4 101.9 105.2 102.9 102.7 102.2

617.2GERBRAUN Max Frieder1358 GER50 103.5 103.1 104.0 103.9 101.5 101.2

617.1RUSANDRIUSHIN Nikolai1806 RUS 251 101.8 102.4 102.5 103.3 102.1 105.0

616.9RUSSENCHENKOV Oleg1842 RUS 252 103.3 103.7 103.4 102.3 102.3 101.9

616.5RUSFILIPPOV Artem1821 RUS 253 103.3 102.5 100.7 102.9 102.5 104.6

616.0HUNVAS Peter1437 HUN54 102.7 102.9 102.5 102.3 102.6 103.0

615.9AUTWADLEGGER Stefan1035 AUT55 102.1 102.4 102.2 103.6 102.4 103.2

615.8SGPVELOSO Marat Lleyton1876 SGP 256 105.0 100.6 103.0 100.7 103.8 102.7

615.7ARGGUTIERREZ Marcelo Julian100157 101.6 103.5 100.8 101.4 105.1 103.3

615.7HUNHAMMERL Soma Richard1423 HUN58 102.5 102.6 104.5 103.0 101.4 101.7

615.6GERBARBE Tom135359 102.1 102.2 103.7 102.1 101.9 103.6

615.3SUIWYRSCH Fabio Paul1920 SUI60 101.4 102.8 103.4 102.2 101.5 104.0

614.7NORTEISRUD Aleksander1733 NOR61 102.4 104.6 101.6 101.4 101.0 103.7

614.4USABUCHANAN Jacob204062 101.5 104.5 101.2 103.1 102.8 101.3

613.3ISRTABAKMAN Guy155063 102.4 102.9 100.9 102.3 104.0 100.8

613.1AUSHOBERG Alex Chresten101164 102.2 102.3 102.8 103.1 101.1 101.6

612.7AUTTHUM Andreas1034 AUT65 103.5 101.3 103.1 100.7 101.0 103.1

612.7AUTDIEM Patrick1025 AUT66 101.9 103.1 101.7 102.5 101.6 101.9

612.5UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr202567 101.9 102.4 101.2 102.9 101.5 102.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

612.0FINKOSKELA Riku Tapio127568 102.8 101.0 103.7 101.0 102.0 101.5

611.9BIHDIZDAREVIC Amar1059 BIH69 102.1 103.2 99.3 102.4 103.0 101.9

611.1SUIROTH Lukas Oliver1917 SUI70 102.6 102.7 100.2 101.6 102.6 101.4

610.8BULEMILOV Plamen109071 101.2 101.9 100.6 103.0 101.7 102.4

610.5SVKSULEK Stefan194172 102.2 101.2 102.0 100.6 103.1 101.4

610.2SWEJOHANSSON Mats Albin1954 SWE73 101.7 102.5 101.0 101.0 101.6 102.4

609.5SWEWAESSMAN Oscar Henrik1962 SWE74 101.3 100.3 102.9 102.5 101.6 100.9

608.8JPNOSHIO Hayato160475 99.7 100.1 101.5 101.4 103.0 103.1

608.3IRIGARMABI Ali151976 103.7 101.7 100.9 99.3 100.4 102.3

607.9FINLAANG Jimi Johannes Kristian127877 99.1 100.8 102.7 100.8 102.2 102.3

607.9POLPIATEK Michal Jozef1760 POL78 101.8 102.8 100.4 100.1 101.8 101.0

607.8INDBRAR Sunmoon Singh145779 97.8 103.3 104.0 101.1 100.3 101.3

607.1SUIRIEDO Sven1916 SUI80 100.4 99.7 101.6 100.3 101.5 103.6

607.0SGPPHANG Ryan Dayne1868 SGP 281 98.8 99.0 100.8 102.8 103.1 102.5

607.0GBRHILL Jacob Stuart133282 100.7 100.3 103.4 101.4 99.5 101.7

606.8BIHRASIC Matej1061 BIH83 99.8 103.0 98.4 101.4 102.7 101.5

606.2JPNENDOH Masaya1597 JPN84 103.1 102.4 92.2 104.2 100.8 103.5

605.5CHNZHOU Yichen115585 100.6 101.1 101.0 100.5 100.0 102.3

604.6KAZMALINOVSKIY Konstantin162586 103.7 102.3 99.4 99.4 99.2 100.6

603.0POLPOKOROWSKI Sebastian
Krzysztof

1762 POL87 98.6 100.6 100.6 100.4 101.3 101.5

599.6POLPUKACZ Jakub Karol176388 101.4 99.2 98.3 101.2 100.1 99.4

598.9RSAVAN STADEN Hermanus
Johannes

1800 RSA89 98.3 100.8 98.5 100.4 101.3 99.6

597.4BIHCORIC Nikola1058 BIH90 95.6 99.7 103.1 99.0 98.7 101.3

597.1LIEKAISER Elias Herbert167691 97.5 98.8 98.8 103.6 99.9 98.5

596.0LATALEKSANS Didzis166392 100.0 98.0 100.2 96.0 100.4 101.4

596.0KUWALSUBAIEI Saud165693 95.2 102.4 99.6 102.3 99.0 97.5

594.0RSAGROBBELAAR Johannes
Hendrik

1794 RSA94 99.3 98.6 98.0 99.7 97.9 100.5

592.8ISRANATI Ofri154795 98.7 96.7 98.9 98.2 100.4 99.9

592.3MKDDJINGOV Jane169896 98.3 100.2 98.3 97.3 98.2 100.0

590.0POLSADOWSKI Kacper Jan176497 97.6 95.1 101.1 96.8 96.7 102.7

588.3RSASWANEPOEL Tristan179998 98.8 99.2 101.1 98.3 95.4 95.5

584.9RSAMOELLER Johannes Christiaan1795 RSA99 99.9 100.5 98.3 98.8 94.6 92.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 99; Total number of athletes: 99; Total number of teams: 20

Legend F21F62FE

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Final QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior Rem Remarks
WCF World Cup Final WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.06.2018 17:32:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.06.2018 17:16:42)
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MON 25 JUN 2018, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
QWRJ 5 SEP 2015 Munich (GER)632.7 YANG Haoran CHN WCF

Records Team
WRJ 26 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1873.4 SHIMADA Atsushi; ENDOH Masaya; SHIMIZU Akihito; JPN WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

WRJ1875.31 IND - India 311.7 310.1 314.9 312.7 312.6 313.3

627.1HAZARIKA Hriday1471 103.4 103.9 106.0 104.0 104.7 105.1

625.9PANWAR Divyansh Singh1484 104.7 103.1 104.4 104.5 105.6 103.6

622.3MANE Shahu Tushar1479 103.6 103.1 104.5 104.2 102.3 104.6

1873.42 RUS 1 - Russian Federation 1 310.1 310.4 311.3 312.3 315.0 314.3

625.9MARSOV Ilia1836 104.3 103.4 104.1 104.6 104.8 104.7

624.8SHAMAKOV Grigorii1843 102.7 103.2 104.8 103.7 105.3 105.1

622.7GONCHARENKO Denis1823 103.1 103.8 102.4 104.0 104.9 104.5

1870.83 CHN - People's Republic of China 313.3 311.6 311.4 315.7 309.6 309.2

626.4ZHANG Changhong1151 104.3 104.3 104.5 105.8 103.8 103.7

626.3FU Gangfeng1123 103.9 103.9 104.3 105.4 104.9 103.9

618.1LIU Yuqi1135 105.1 103.4 102.6 104.5 100.9 101.6

1869.44 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 311.5 311.3 313.0 310.3 313.1 310.2

624.7SHARIFZADEH Mohammad Hossein1532 105.6 104.2 103.9 102.8 104.6 103.6

623.7ZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash1534 102.1 104.4 105.8 104.0 104.1 103.3

621.0NEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad1526 103.8 102.7 103.3 103.5 104.4 103.3

1864.85 USA - United States of America 309.6 310.9 313.8 311.5 309.1 309.9

625.2OGDEN Logan Michael2049 104.1 104.4 104.1 105.0 102.7 104.9

621.4SHANER William2053 101.4 103.4 105.6 104.0 103.5 103.5

618.2SANCHEZ Matthew Xavier2052 104.1 103.1 104.1 102.5 102.9 101.5

1864.66 GER - Germany 311.3 311.2 311.5 311.8 309.5 309.3

626.4ULBRICH Maximilian1399 104.9 104.4 104.2 104.4 104.3 104.2

621.0BLOS Bastian1355 102.9 103.7 103.3 103.5 103.7 103.9

617.2BRAUN Max Frieder1358 103.5 103.1 104.0 103.9 101.5 101.2
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1864.67 CZE - Czech Republic 310.7 313.6 313.1 309.3 309.0 308.9

626.4NEPEJCHAL Filip1204 105.8 104.9 105.1 104.7 103.0 102.9

619.6PRIVRATSKY Jiri1208 101.3 104.6 103.9 103.3 103.8 102.7

618.6TICHY Radek1216 103.6 104.1 104.1 101.3 102.2 103.3

1861.78 FIN - Finland 311.5 314.0 310.2 307.5 307.7 310.8

623.0FRIMAN Cristian1270 105.0 105.1 104.3 104.6 101.1 102.9

620.1LANGSTROM Sebastian1279 102.7 104.1 103.1 103.0 103.0 104.2

618.6KIURU Matias1272 103.8 104.8 102.8 99.9 103.6 103.7

1855.89 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 309.3 305.9 311.2 308.9 311.4 309.1

619.4RAHMAN Mohamad Irwan Abdul1870 101.8 102.5 102.8 103.6 104.7 104.0

619.1CHAN Emmanuel En Yue1855 105.1 101.5 103.2 102.4 104.0 102.9

617.3SNG Jian Hui1871 102.4 101.9 105.2 102.9 102.7 102.2

1853.410 NOR - Norway 310.4 310.4 309.0 305.6 307.5 310.5

619.9HEGG Jon-Hermann1721 102.5 102.6 103.1 103.2 104.4 104.1

618.8NORDHAGEN Vegard1728 105.5 103.2 104.3 101.0 102.1 102.7

614.7TEISRUD Aleksander1733 102.4 104.6 101.6 101.4 101.0 103.7

1852.811 JPN - Japan 308.4 311.1 299.9 314.0 309.7 309.7

625.7SHIMADA Atsushi1607 103.7 104.6 104.5 105.7 105.1 102.1

620.9SHIMIZU Akihito1608 101.6 104.1 103.2 104.1 103.8 104.1

606.2ENDOH Masaya1597 103.1 102.4 92.2 104.2 100.8 103.5

1851.212 HUN - Hungary 306.2 309.3 310.8 310.3 307.6 307.0

619.5PEKLER Zalan1430 101.0 103.8 103.8 105.0 103.6 102.3

616.0VAS Peter1437 102.7 102.9 102.5 102.3 102.6 103.0

615.7HAMMERL Soma Richard1423 102.5 102.6 104.5 103.0 101.4 101.7

1850.513 RUS 2 - Russian Federation 2 308.4 308.6 306.6 308.5 306.9 311.5

617.1ANDRIUSHIN Nikolai1806 101.8 102.4 102.5 103.3 102.1 105.0

616.9SENCHENKOV Oleg1842 103.3 103.7 103.4 102.3 102.3 101.9

616.5FILIPPOV Artem1821 103.3 102.5 100.7 102.9 102.5 104.6

1843.414 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 305.0 303.8 308.5 307.7 310.2 308.2

620.6ONG Tsien Jin1867 101.2 104.2 104.7 104.2 103.3 103.0

615.8VELOSO Marat Lleyton1876 105.0 100.6 103.0 100.7 103.8 102.7

607.0PHANG Ryan Dayne1868 98.8 99.0 100.8 102.8 103.1 102.5
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1841.315 AUT - Austria 307.5 306.8 307.0 306.8 305.0 308.2

615.9WADLEGGER Stefan1035 102.1 102.4 102.2 103.6 102.4 103.2

612.7THUM Andreas1034 103.5 101.3 103.1 100.7 101.0 103.1

612.7DIEM Patrick1025 101.9 103.1 101.7 102.5 101.6 101.9

1838.116 SWE - Sweden 307.2 305.9 306.3 306.3 308.1 304.3

618.4HENRICSSON Anders1950 104.2 103.1 102.4 102.8 104.9 101.0

610.2JOHANSSON Mats Albin1954 101.7 102.5 101.0 101.0 101.6 102.4

609.5WAESSMAN Oscar Henrik1962 101.3 100.3 102.9 102.5 101.6 100.9

1833.517 SUI - Switzerland 304.4 305.2 305.2 304.1 305.6 309.0

615.3WYRSCH Fabio Paul1920 101.4 102.8 103.4 102.2 101.5 104.0

611.1ROTH Lukas Oliver1917 102.6 102.7 100.2 101.6 102.6 101.4

607.1RIEDO Sven1916 100.4 99.7 101.6 100.3 101.5 103.6

1828.318 POL - Poland 303.8 303.0 305.4 303.8 305.2 307.1

617.4KOWALEWICZ Maciej1756 103.4 99.6 104.4 103.3 102.1 104.6

607.9PIATEK Michal Jozef1760 101.8 102.8 100.4 100.1 101.8 101.0

603.0POKOROWSKI Sebastian Krzysztof1762 98.6 100.6 100.6 100.4 101.3 101.5

1816.119 BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina 297.5 305.9 300.8 302.8 304.4 304.7

611.9DIZDAREVIC Amar1059 102.1 103.2 99.3 102.4 103.0 101.9

606.8RASIC Matej1061 99.8 103.0 98.4 101.4 102.7 101.5

597.4CORIC Nikola1058 95.6 99.7 103.1 99.0 98.7 101.3

1777.820 RSA - South Africa 297.5 299.9 294.8 298.9 293.8 292.9

598.9VAN STADEN Hermanus Johannes1800 98.3 100.8 98.5 100.4 101.3 99.6

594.0GROBBELAAR Johannes Hendrik1794 99.3 98.6 98.0 99.7 97.9 100.5

584.9MOELLER Johannes Christiaan1795 99.9 100.5 98.3 98.8 94.6 92.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 99; Total number of teams: 20

Legend D86C55BF

Bib No Bib Number QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior WCF World Cup Final
WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.06.2018 17:33:02)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.06.2018 17:17:18)
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